
Date Event

M Tu W Th F Sa Su M Tu W Th F Sa Su M Tu W Th F Sa Su Mon, Jan 01, 2024 New Years Day

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 1 2 3 4 1 2 3 Sat, Jan 20, 2024 WAYNE OTTO COURSE

8 9 10 11 12 13 14 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Sun, Feb 25, 2024 GRADING

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 Fri, Mar 29, 2024 Good Friday

22 23 24 25 26 27 28 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 Mon, Apr 01, 2024 Easter Monday

29 30 31 26 27 28 29 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 Mon, May 06, 2024 May Day

Sun, May 19, 2024 GRADING

Mon, May 27, 2024 Spring Bank Holiday

Sat, Jun 15, 2024 SUMMER COURSE

M Tu W Th F Sa Su M Tu W Th F Sa Su M Tu W Th F Sa Su Sun, Aug 18, 2024 GRADING

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 1 2 3 4 5 1 2 Mon, Aug 26, 2024 August Bank Holiday

8 9 10 11 12 13 14 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Sun, Nov 24, 2024 GRADING

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 Sat, Dec 14, 2024 CHRISTMAS PARTY

22 23 24 25 26 27 28 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 Wed, Dec 25, 2024 Christmas Day

29 30 27 28 29 30 31 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 Thu, Dec 26, 2024 Boxing Day

DOJO

Tuesdays 7.00-9.00 pm HELSTON

M Tu W Th F Sa Su M Tu W Th F Sa Su M Tu W Th F Sa Su

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 1 2 3 4 1 Thursdays 7.30-9.30 pm PLAYING PLACE

8 9 10 11 12 13 14 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 Fridays 7.00-9.00 pm HELSTON

22 23 24 25 26 27 28 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 16 17 18 19 20 21 22

29 30 31 26 27 28 29 30 31 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 Last Saturday of the PLAYING PLACE

30 month 5.00-7.00 pm

[42]

M Tu W Th F Sa Su M Tu W Th F Sa Su M Tu W Th F Sa Su

1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 3 1

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

14 15 16 17 18 19 20 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 9 10 11 12 13 14 15

21 22 23 24 25 26 27 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 16 17 18 19 20 21 22

28 29 30 31 25 26 27 28 29 30 23 24 25 26 27 28 29

30 31 Note: Dojo are usually closed on Bank Holidays.

August 2024 September 2024

April 2024

December 2024

July 2024

October 2024

March 2024

Other events, such as fundraisers for charity and demos, will be announced closer 

to the date.

www.sandokai.co.uk

January 2024 February 2024

November 2024

May 2024

2024

Sandokai Karate Calendar

June 2024


